Single Bag Filter Housing
Working Principle
The bag filter is supported by the stainless steel mesh inside. The liquid flows into the chamber via the inlet and goes
through the filter bag. The impurities will be blocked in the filter bag. The filter bag can be used repeatedly after
washing or cleaning. And also, the filter bag is easy to change. With no material consumption, this filter has a low
operation cost.
Technical Parameters
Model

Pressure
(Mpa)
Housing
Dia.
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Housing
Height
(mm)
JXMBFH-3 3 1.5 105 DN80 0.5 508 1592 1190
JXMBFH-4 4 2 140 DN100 0.5 558 1632 1244
JXMBFH-6 6 3 210 DN150 0.5 658 1854 1300
JXMBFH-8 8 4 280 DN150 0.5 760 1922 1404
JXMBFH-10 10 5 350 DN200 0.5 910 2004 1430
JXMBFH-12 12 6 420 DN200 0.5 962 2064 1460
JXMBFH-14 14 7 490 DN200 0.5 1012 2124 1490
JXMBFH-16 16 8 560 DN250 0.5 1112 2146 1512
JXMBFH-18 18 9 630 DN250 0.5 1162 2225 1595
JXMBFH-20 20 10 700 DN250 0.5 1212 2280 1640
JXMBFH-22 22 11 770 DN250 0.5 1366 2320 1694
JXMBFH-24 24 12 840 DN300 0.5 1416 2358 1748
Remarks
◆ Max capacity is the reference value based on the water test. The actual value can be different because of liquid viscosity, solid content, and pressure difference.
◆ The material can be carbon steel, SS304, or SS316L.
◆ Ring's material can be customized per customer requirement to meet the material needed to be filtered.